PRIDE OF THE SOUTH ELITE TOUR LAKE TUSCALOOSA APRIL 17TH 2021

ELITE SERIES

PLACE
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BOATER

WILL DELANEY
DYLAN CORDER
STEVEN WALKER
BEN MCNUTT
AUSTIN SIMMONS
MICAH EASTERLING
JACOB HESTER
NEAL PARKER
JIMBO WILLIAMS
KEITH ADCOX

T.J. FREE

RUSSELL JONES
TRINITY EASTERWOOD
STEPHEN WOOD
BLAKE HERRON
DALTON BOBO
RANDALL PATE
MIKE PUCKETT
BRAD WEAVER
LARRY WALTERS
KEN ROMAIN
MICHAEL LINDSAY
BENJI SEABORN
JOSH MCGAUGHY
JEFF KIRKLEY
JOSH BROWN
KYSON RYAN
ROBERT MOODY
DAVID KELLY

GREG GARRETT
SONNY PATTERSON
BLAKE JOHNSON
TERRY ADAMS
MICHAEL GOODMAN

NON-BOATER

HUNTER PORTER
JOHN JUSTISS
JAMES BOOTH
JACE MCNUTT
TONY SMITH
DUSTY BANKS
JARROD FIFE
STEVEN FIKES
TRENT TILLEY
JEFF NORRIS
TIM FOX

LYNN KERNOP

RONALD CAMERON
LOGAN LEDBETTER
MICHAEL WARD
JONATHON CHURCH
CHAD LAMBERT
CHRIS GRANT
SHANE PATTERSON
EDDIE SHIRLEY
JAMES LINDSAY
DUSTIN SEABORN

DUANE BROWN
HARRISON PATE
STEVEN FAULKNER
BEN KELLY

TOBY WILSON
ORVIS SMITH

RYAN RHODES

TERAL WALDROP

NO. OF FISH
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Dead Fish
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LUNKER

2.57
5.26
2.61
3.46
3.86
2.96
2.81
3.74
2.99
2.72

2.66
2.2
1.92
2.83
2.39
2.68
2.72
2.14
2.54
1.72
1.81
1.77
0
1.68
1.45
1.41

WEIGHT

10.62
10.56
10.07
10.05
9.61
9.37
9.32
9.1
9.1
8.82
8.62
8.46
8.41
8.34
8.17
8.15
8.09
7.97
7.96
7.91
7.56
7.34
7.32
713
6.56
6.55
6.53
6.26
6.06
5.97
5.28
4.92
3.13
0

TOTAL WEIGHT

10.62
10.56
10.07
10.05
9.61
9.37
9.32
9.10
9.10
8.82
8.62
8.46
8.41
8.34
8.17
8.15
8.09
7.97
7.96
7.91
7.56
7.34
7.32
7.13
6.56
6.55
6.53
6.26
6.06
5.97
5.28
4.92
3.13
0.00

POINTS

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
143
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